
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 32 X 1 IN

REF: OCC9682452502240032001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 23FEB25
ACTWGT: 6.73 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Harish Panchumarthi
Harish Panchumarthi

6725 Good News Dr

(980) 643-1118
Charlotte NC 28215 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7722 5990 9409

     28215

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7722 5990 9409


